
38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

 Run Number

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14 u
m

 (um)EigenvaluesSlug31: 
Eigenvector #0

Eigenvector #1

Eigenvector #2

Eigenvector #3

Eigenvector #4

Eigenvector #5

 (um)EigenvaluesSlug31: 



38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

Run Number 

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1
M

ag
ni

tu
de

Slug31: EigenVector #0

bpm4aX

bpm4eX

bpm11X
bpm12X

bpm4aY
bpm4eY

Slug31: EigenVector #0



38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

Run Number 

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

M
ag

ni
tu

de

Slug31: EigenVector #1

bpm4aX

bpm4eX

bpm11X
bpm12X

bpm4aY
bpm4eY

Slug31: EigenVector #1



38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

Run Number 

0.6−

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

M
ag

ni
tu

de
Slug31: EigenVector #2

bpm4aX

bpm4eX

bpm11X
bpm12X

bpm4aY
bpm4eY

Slug31: EigenVector #2



38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

Run Number 

0.6−

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

M
ag

ni
tu

de
Slug31: EigenVector #3

bpm4aX

bpm4eX

bpm11X
bpm12X

bpm4aY
bpm4eY

Slug31: EigenVector #3



38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

Run Number 

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

M
ag

ni
tu

de
Slug31: EigenVector #4

bpm4aX

bpm4eX

bpm11X
bpm12X

bpm4aY
bpm4eY

Slug31: EigenVector #4



38843885 3886 3887 3888 3889 3890 3891 3892 3893

Run Number 

0.4−

0.2−

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

M
ag

ni
tu

de
Slug31: EigenVector #5

bpm4aX

bpm4eX

bpm11X
bpm12X

bpm4aY
bpm4eY

Slug31: EigenVector #5


	Contents
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7


